
Sales Team Territories

Michael Chism
michael@vtitx.com

936-585-9362
Regions 5 and 7

Bill Lewis
bill@vtitx.com
512-970-1480

Regions 1, 2, 3, 13 & 20 Ron Blush
ron@vtitx.com
346-539-0881

Regions 4 and 6

Whitney Holland
whitney@vtitx.com

940-445-1067
Regions 11 and 12

Crystal Just
crystal@vtitx.com

512-754-1292
Director of Sales & Marketing

Regions 9, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, & 19 

Michael Thomasson
michael.thomasson@vtitx.com

903-431-9951
Regions 8 and 10


